
To, 

WBRERA 
Kolkata 

The Authority 

West Bengal 

1 

2 
3 
4 

The number, type and the carpet area of unit for sale in the project 
"BONDHU HARIDASI ALPANA BHABAN". 

5 

SI. No. 

6 

TOTAL 

261/157, BONDHU NIKETAN,WEST APCAR GARDEN, 

For, 

Saikat Developers 
DIST PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, WEST BENGAL 

Contact No. 8900396112 

Floor 

Ground 
Ground 
Ground 
1st Floor 

1st Floor 
1st Floor 

Saikat DeveloperS 

ASANSOL 713304 

COMMERCIAL UNIT DETAILS 

Unit Type Carpet 

Shop-01 92.98 
Shop-02 18.73 

Shop-03 
Shop-01 
Shop-02 
Shop-03 

For SAIKAT DEVELOPERS 

Area 

(Sq. Mtr.) 

Proptetor 

18.73 

92.98 
18.73 

18.73 
260.89 

Built Up 
Area 

(Sq. Mtr.) 
140.52 
28.31 

28.31 
140.52 

28.31 

28.31 

394.28 

No. Of 
Units 
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