Saikat Developers

261/157, BONDHU NIKETAN,WEST APCAR GARDEN, ASANSOL - 713304 DIST PASCHIM BARDHAMAN, WEST BENGAL Contact No. 8900396112

To, The Authority WBRERA Kolkata West Bengal

The number, type and the carpet area of unit for sale in the project **"BONDHU HARIDASI ALPANA BHABAN"**.

COMMERCIAL UNIT DETAILS

<u>Sl. No.</u>	<u>Floor</u>	<u>Unit Type</u>	<u>Carpet</u> <u>Area</u> (Sq. Mtr.)	<u>Built Up</u> <u>Area</u> (Sq. Mtr.)	<u>No. Of</u> <u>Units</u>
1	Ground	Shop-01	92.98	140.52	
2	Ground	Shop-02	18.73	28.31	
3	Ground	Shop-03	18.73	28.31	
4	lst Floor	Shop-01	92.98	140.52	
5	1 st Floor	Shop-02	18.73	28.31	
6	1 st Floor	Shop-03	18.73	28.31	
TOTAL			260.89	394.28	

For,

Saikat DeveloperS For SAIKAT DEVELOPERS